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Расписания занятий объединений 
детского клуба по месту жительства «Искра» 2017-2018 уч. год
	Объединение
	Гр.
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскресенье

	«Футбол»  Бондарев А.Т.
	1
	 
	
	 
	
	
	9.00-9.45

10.00-10.45
	9.00-9.45

10.00-10.45

	
	2
	15.00-15.45

16.00 -16.45
	
	15.00-15.45

16.00 -16.45
	
	15.00-15.45

16.00 -16.45
	
	

	
	3
	 
	15.00-15.45

16.00 -16.45
	 
	15.00-15.45

16.00 -16.45
	
	15.00-15.45

16.00 -16.45
	

	
	 4
	 9.00-9.45

10.00-10.45
	
	9.00-9.45

10.00-10.45.
	
	9.00-9.45

10.00-10.45
	
	

	«Шахматы

Тишина Н.Н.


	1
	13.00- 13.45

14.00 –14.45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	«Чудеса в решете»     

Искакова Л.Н.
	1
	
	
	11.00-11.45

12.00-12.45
	 
	
	11.00-11.45

12.00-12.45
	


